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OBJECTIVE

WORK IN AN ENVIRONEMENT THAT
ENCOURAGES ME TO SUCCEED AND GROW
PROFESSIONALY , WHERE I CAN USE MY
SKILLS AND MY KNOWLEDGE
APPROPRIATELY .

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 17/02/1989

Nationality : MOROCCAN

SKILLS

- TOP DRIVING SKILLS LEVEL

- PASSION - PATIENCE - MATIVATION

- QUICK INTÉGRATION INTO A TEAM

- FAST ADAPTATION TO COMPANY
SOFTWARE

- SENSE OF HEARING

- INNOVATION AND CREATIVITY

- SENSE OF RESPONSIBILITY

- VERSATILITY

- PROBLEM SOLVING

- PROFESSIONAL SECRET

- ANALYTICAL SENSE

- STRESS RESISTANCE

LANGUAGE

1 - ARABIC : EXCELLENT

2 - ENGLISH : GOOD

2 - FRENCH : GOOD

ACTIVITIES

- TRIPS - WEB SURFING

- READING ARTICLES , NEWSPAPERS ....

30/01/2017

2015/2016

2016/2017

2011/2012

2006/2007



01/09/2020 -
30/06/2021

01/09/2018 -
30/06/2020

01/09/2017 -
30/06/2018

01/07/2015 -
20/08/2017

01/01/2012 -
15/06/2015



EDUCATION

PROFESSIONAL DRIVER
CARD
 

DRIVER'S LICENSE D
 

TRUSTED TAXI LICENSE
 

DRIVER'S LICENSE B
 

SCHOOL MOHAMED
ZERKTOUNI
BACCALAUREATE LEVEL
IN THE SECTOR LIFE AND
SCIENCES EARTH 

EXPERIENCE

SCHOOL AL QALAM
- DRIVER
* EXCELLENT
MANAGEMENT 
STUDENTS  PENDANT
DURING THIS YEAR

SCHOOL JIL ÉSPOIR
- DRIVER
* EXCELLENT
MANAGEMENT
STUDENTS  DURING THIS
YEAR 

SCHOOL IBTISSAM
- DRIVER
* EXCELLENT
MANAGEMENT STUDENTS
DURING THIS YEAR

KASMIR GROUP
- DRIVER
* EXCELLENT
MANAGEMENT 

PERSONNAL TRANSPORT
- DRIVER
* EXCELLENT
MANAGEMENT 




