

## **ISMAAYL BIHIOU**

**ACTIVITIES** 

- READING ARTICLES , NEWSPAPERS ....

- TRIPS - WEB SURFING

@ pobliction.pro@gmail.com



+212691389364

\* EXCELLENT **MANAGEMENT** 

\* EXCELLENT

**MANAGEMENT** 

- DRIVER

01/01/2012 -15/06/2015

PERSONNAL TRANSPORT



**Q** 252 LAGUOIRA ALKHIAM

	OBJECTIVE	<b>\$</b> 1	EDUCATION
WORK IN AN ENVIRONEMENT THAT ENCOURAGES ME TO SUCCEED AND GROW PROFESSIONALY, WHERE I CAN USE MY SKILLS AND MY KNOWLEDGE APPROPRIATELY.		30/01/2017	PROFESSIONAL DRIVER CARD
		2015/2016	DRIVER'S LICENSE D
	PERSONAL DETAILS	2016/2017	TRUSTED TAXI LICENSE
Date of Birt	th: 17/02/1989	2011/2012	DRIVER'S LICENSE B
- TOP DRIV	: MOROCCAN  SKILLS  /ING SKILLS LEVEL	2006/2007	SCHOOL MOHAMED ZERKTOUNI BACCALAUREATE LEVEL IN THE SECTOR LIFE AND SCIENCES EARTH
- PASSION - PATIENCE - MATIVATION - QUICK INTÉGRATION INTO A TEAM			EXPERIENCE
- FAST ADA SOFTWAR - SENSE OI - INNOVAT	APTATION TO COMPANY	01/09/2020 - 30/06/2021	SCHOOL AL QALAM - DRIVER * EXCELLENT MANAGEMENT STUDENTS PENDANT DURING THIS YEAR
- PROFESS	M SOLVING SIONAL SECRET CAL SENSE	01/09/2018 - 30/06/2020	SCHOOL JIL ÉSPOIR - DRIVER * EXCELLENT MANAGEMENT STUDENTS DURING THIS YEAR
	LANGUAGE  CHEVOELLENT	01/09/2017 - 30/06/2018	SCHOOL IBTISSAM - DRIVER * EXCELLENT MANAGEMENT STUDENTS
2 - ENGLIS 2 - FRENCI		01/07/2015 - 20/08/2017	DURING THIS YEAR  KASMIR GROUP - DRIVER